
Date FullName Occupation Amount ADDRESS CITY/ST/ZIP
06/09/15 GARY R CHARTRAND GROCERY SALES EXECUTIVE 10,000.00$    139 Ponte Vedra Blvd Ponte Vedra, FL 32082
06/09/15 JERRY W WEAVER INVESTOR 10,000.00$    2358 Riverside Ave Apt #1005/1006 Jacksonville, FL 32204
06/09/15 JOHN D BAKER II CONSTRUCTION CEO 5,000.00$      200 W Forsyth St Fl 7 Jacksonville, FL 32202
06/30/15 PETER S. RUMMELL DEVELOPER 5,000.00$      2538 RIVER ROAD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207
08/27/15 JOHN KIRTLEY INVESTMENTS 10,000.00$    511 W BAY ST STE 350 TAMPA, FL 33606

09/08/15
SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 
GROUP LLC CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 10,000.00$    421 S SUMMERLIN AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32801

09/10/15 RED APPLE DEVELOPMENT LLC EDUCATION 5,000.00$      800 CORPORATE DRIVE STE 124 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33334
09/10/15 CHARTER SCHOOLS USA INC EDUCATION 5,000.00$      800 CORPORATE DRIVE STE 124 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33334
10/12/15 RONALD M WEAVER CLU INSURANCE 500.00$         7899 Baymeadows Way Ste 400 Jacksonville, FL 32256
10/12/15 BRUMOS MOTOR CARS AUTO DEALERSHIP 1,000.00$      10231 ATLANTIC RD Jacksonville, FL 32225
10/12/15 THOMAS F PETWAY III INSURANCE EXECUTIVE 5,000.00$      275 ATLANTIC BLVD STE 200 ATLANTIC BEACH, FL 32233
10/12/15 LAWRENCE J DUBOW Pharmacist 1,000.00$      9431 FLORIDA MONING BLVD EAST Jacksonville, FL 32257
10/12/15 DAVID A STEIN RESTAURANT BUSINESS 1,000.00$      220 PONTE VEDRA PARK DR STE 160 Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
10/31/15 TRIPP SCOTT ATTORNEYS AT LAW LAW OFFICE 500.00$         110 E 6TH STREET, 15TH FLOOR FORT LUADERDALE, FL 33301
03/11/16 FLORIDA INSURANCE COUNCIL PC PC 500.00$            PO BOX 749 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
03/31/15 FLORIDA INSURANCE COUNCIL PC PC 1,500.00$         PO BOX 749 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
04/29/16 JOHN BAKER BANK DIRECTOR 5,000.00$         200 W FORSYTH ST FL 7 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
05/31/16 J WAYNE WEAVER INVESTOR 5,000.00$         2358 Riverside Ave 1005-1006 Jacksonville, FL 32204
07/01/16 FITZHUGH K POWELL JR INSURANCE 500.00$            219 N Newnan St Jacksonville, FL 32202
07/01/16 CECIL W POWELL & COMPANY INSURANCE 500.00$            219 N Newnan St Jacksonville, FL 32202
7/18/2016 FLORIDA BLUE HEALTH INSURANCE 1,000.00$         PO Box 2210 Jacksonville, FL 32203
7/18/2016 FLORIDA BLUE HEALTH INSURANCE 1,000.00$         PO Box 2210 Jacksonville, FL 32203
07/22/16 PETER S. RUMMELL DEVELOPER 2,500.00$         2538 RIVER RD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207
07/22/16 J WAYNE WEAVER INVESTOR 5,000.00$         2358 RIVERSIDE AVE 1005-1006 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204
08/05/16 THOMAS F PETWAY III INSURANCE 1,000.00$         375 ATLANTIC BLVD.  STE  200 ATLANTIC BEACH, FL 32233
08/15/16 NANCY CHARTRAND RETIRED 5,000.00$         139 PONTE VEDRA BLVD Ponte Vedra, FL 32082
08/15/16 LEGAL REFORM PAC 10,000.00$       133 HARBOR DR. SOUTH VENICE, FL 34285
08/12/16 SUMMIT CONST. MGMT. GROUP CONSTRUCTION 5,000.00$         421 SOUTH SUMMERTIN AVE., ORLANDO, FL 32801
08/18/16 BUILD SOMETHING THAT LAST PAC 5,000.00$         133 HARBOR DR. SOUTH VENICE, FL 34285
08/22/16 GOOD GOVERNMENT FOR FLORIDA INC PAC 5,000.00$         115 EAST PARK AVE STE 1 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
10/31/16 J WAYNE WEAVER INVESTOR 5,000.00$      2358 Riverside Ave Apt #1005/1006 Jacksonville, FL 32204
10/31/16 T.R. MCGEHEE JR PAPER MERCHANT 1,000.00$         6222 San Jose Blvd W Jacksonville, FL 32217
02/21/17 GARY R CHARTRAND GROCERY SALES EXECUTIVE 5,000.00$      139 Ponte Vedra Blvd Ponte Vedra, FL 32082
03/15/17 John Kirtley INVESTMENTS 1,000.00$         339 S Plant Ave Tampa, FL 33606
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03/15/17 FLORIDA BLUE HEALTH INSURANCE 1,000.00$         PO Box 2210 Jacksonville, FL 32203
06/16/17 DAVID HUNG FINANCIAL SERVICE 1,000.00$         17 SOLANA RD Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
06/30/17 FLORIDA BLUE HEALTH INSURANCE 1,000.00$         PO BOX 2210 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203
06/30/17 JACKSONVILLE KENNEL CLUB INC. PARI MUTUEL 2,500.00$         PO BOX 54249 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32245
06/30/17 FLORIDA EAST COAST INDUSTRIES, LLC REAL ESTATE TRANSPORTATION 2,500.00$         2855 S LE JEUNE RD FL 4 CORAL GABLES,F L 33134
06/30/17 JOHN BAKER BANK DIRECTOR 5,000.00$         3710 RICHMOND ST JACKSONVILLE, FL 32205
06/30/17 FLORIDA FOUNDATION FOR LIBERTY PAC 5,000.00$         115 E PARK AVE.  SUITE 1 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
06/30/17 THOMAS PETWAY III INSURANCE 5,000.00$         375 ATLANTIC BLVD.  STE  200 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32233
07/24/17 DRIVER,MCAFEE,PEEK&HAWTHORNE LAW FIRM 1,000.00$         1 INDEPENDENT DR  STE 1200 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
09/28/17 FTBA TRANSPORTATION PAC PAC 2,500.00$         610 S BOULEVARD TAMPA, FL 33606
10/17/17 K12 MANAGEMENT INC EDUCATION 2,500.00$         2300 CORPORATE PARK DR HERNDON, VA 20171
10/31/17 CHARTER SCHOOLS USA INC EDUCATION 1,000.00$         800 CORPORATE DR  STE 124 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33334
11/30/17 AT&T SOUTH FLORIDA PAC PAC 1,000.00$         150 S. MONROE ST.  SUITE 400 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
11/30/17 TECO ENERGY, INC ENERGY COMPANY 2,000.00$         702 N FRANKLIN ST. TAMPA, FL 33602
11/30/17 FLORIDA BLUE INSURANCE 5,000.00$         PO BOX 2210 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203
12/18/17 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT CO. UTILITY COMPANY 5,000.00$         700UNIVERSE BLVD. JUNO BEACH, FL 33408
02/12/18 ALLGIANT TRAVEL CO TRANSPORTATION 2,000.00$         1201 N TOWN CENTER DR LAS VEGAS, NV  89144
05/17/18 FLORIDA BLUE HEALTH INSURANCE 5,000.00$         PO BOX 2210 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203
05/17/18 SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT GROUP LLCONSTRUCTION 15,000.00$       421 S. SUMMERLIN AVE. ORLANDO, FL 32801
05/17/18 JOHN D BAKER II BANK DIRECTOR 5,000.00$         200 W Forsyth St Fl 7 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
05/31/18 JAX BIZ PAC 1,000.00$         3 INDEPENDENT DR JACKSONVILLE, FL  32202
06/04/18 JOHN KIRTLEY INVESTMENT MGT 10,000.00$       511 W BAY ST STE 363 TAMPA, FL  33606
06/20/18 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT CO. UTILITY COMPANY 5,000.00$         700 UNIVERSE BLVD JUNO BEACH, FL 33408
06/22/18 NOCATEE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT 1,000.00$         4314 PABLO OAKS COURT JACKSONVILLE, FL  32224
06/22/18 SONOC COMPANY, LLC REAL ESTATE HOLDING CO 1,000.00$         4314 PABLO OAKS COURT JACKSONVILLE, FL  32224
06/22/18 AT&T SOUTH FLORIDA PAC PAC 2,000.00$         150 S MONROE ST, SUITE 400 TALLAHASSEE, FL  32301
06/22/18 AT&T FLORIDA PAC PAC 2,000.00$         150 S MONROE ST, SUITE 400 TALLAHASSEE, FL  32301
07/06/18 VERITEC SOLUTIONS, LLC TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 1,000.00$         9428 BAYMEADOWS RD.  SUITE 600 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256
07/13/18 JAX BIZ PAC 1,000.00$         3 INDEPENDENT DR JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
07/13/18 A STRONGER FLORIDA PAC 2,500.00$         2640A MITCHAM DR TALLAHASSEE, FL  32308
07/13/18 JACKSONVILLE KENNEL CLUB INC. PARI MUTUEL 5,000.00$         P.O. BOX 54249 JACKSONVILLE, FL  32245
07/18/18 J. WAYNE WEAVER INVESTOR $3,000.00 2358 RIVERSIDE AVE  1005-1006 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204
08/29/18 FITZHUGH POWELL, JR INSURANCE $500.00 219 N NEWNAN ST JACKSONVILLE, FL  32202
08/29/18 CECIL W POWELL & COMPANY INSURANCE $500.00 219 N Newnan St JACKSONVILLE, FL  32203
09/13/18 PHYSICIANS DIALYSIS HEALTH CARE 2,500.00$         19559 NE 10TH AVE. NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33179
09/13/18 EDWARD BURR REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT 2,500.00$         7807 BAYMEADOWS RD EAST JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256
10/08/18 YGRENE ENERGY FUND INC ENERGY COMPANY 2,000.00$         2100 S MCDOWELL BLVD PETALUMA, CA  94954
10/11/18 THOMAS MCGEHEE PAPER MERCHANT 1,000.00$         6222 SAN JOSE BLVD.  W. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32217
10/18/18 PETER SHERIDAN III CIVIL ENGINEER 500.00$            1774 HOLLY FLOWER LANE ORANGE PARK, FL 32003
10/18/18 J WAYNE WEAVER INVESTOR 2,000.00$         2358 RIVERSIDE AVE  1005-1006 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204
10/18/18 FLORIDA ENGINEERS PAC PAC 500.00$            PO BOX 750 TALLAHASSEE FL 32302
10/19/18 RAI SERVICES COMPANY TOBACCO PRODUCTS 2,500.00$         PO BOX 464 WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27102
10/19/18 NORTHPORT HEALTH SERVICES OF FLORIDA HEALTHCARE 2,000.00$         1055 3RD STREET DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32117
10/19/18 AUTOMATED HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS ,LLC HEALTHCARE 2,000.00$         1401 NW 136 AVENUE  SUITE 400 SUNRISE, FL 33323
10/19/18 SOUTHERN GLAZER'S WINE AND SPIRITS BEVERAGE DISTRIBUTORS 2,000.00$         2400 SW 145TH AVENUE  SUITE 300 MIRAMAR, FL 33027



10/22/18 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT CO. ENERGY COMPANY 5,000.00$         700 UNIVERSE BLVD JUNO BEACH, FL 33408
10/26/18 GARY CHARTRAND GROCERY SALES EXEC. 5,000.00$         139 PONTE VEDRA BLVD Ponte Vedra, FL 32082
10/30/18 PETROPAC PAC 1,000.00$         PO BOX 13543 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32317
10/30/18 FLORIDA PHARMACIST PC PAC 2,500.00$         610 N ADAMAS ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
10/30/18 COMCAST CORPORATION MEDIA ADVERTISEMENT 2,500.00$         1701 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD PHILADELPHIA, PA 
10/30/18 NOCATEE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT 1,500.00$         4314 PABLO OAKS CT JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224
10/30/18 SONOC COMPANY, LLC REAL ESTATE HOLDING CO 1,500.00$         4314 PABLO OAKS CT JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224
10/31/18 MOLINA HEALTHCARE, INC HEALTH CARE 500.00$            200 OCEANGATE 6TH FLOOR LONG BEACH, CA 90802
11/01/18 CECIL POWELL & COMPANY INSURANCE SERVICE 500.00$            219 N Newnan St JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
11/01/18 FITZHUGH POWELL INSURANCE 500.00$            312 PABLO RD Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
11/01/18 JOHN BAKER BANK DIRECTOR 2,000.00$         3710 RICHMOND ST JACKSONVILLE, FL 32205
11/01/18 YGRENE ENERGY FUND INC 2100 S MCDOWELL BLVD. EXT. 1,000.00$         2100 S MCDOWELL BLVD PETALUMA, CA  94954
11/01/18 REALTORSS POLITICAL ADVOCACY COMMITTEE 7025 AUGUSTA NATIONAL DR 1,000.00$         7025 AUGUSTA NATIONAL DR ORLANDO, FL 32801
11/01/18 MIRANDA CONTRACTING 8442 W BEAVER ST 500.00$            8442 W BEAVER ST JACKSONVILLE, FL 32220
11/01/18 FITZHUGH K POWELL TRUST TRUST 250.00$            PO BOX 41490 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203
11/01/18 WILLIAM POWELL INSURANCE 250.00$            219 N Newnan St JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
11/09/18 DUKE ENERGY ENERGY COMPANY 5,000.00$         400 S TRYON ST CHARLOTTE, NC  28202
11/30/18 ALTERNATIES IN TREATMENT LLC HEALTHCARE 2,500.00$         5410 EAST AVE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407
12/06/18 JOHN ROGERSON ATTORNEY 250.00$            2802 2ND ST S JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32250
12/06/18 TIMOTHY VOLPE ATTORNEY 500.00$            2358 RIVERSIDE AVE.  APT. 206 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204
12/06/18 ADAMS AND REESE LLP LAW FIRM 500.00$            4500 ONE SHELL SQUARE NEW ORLEANS, LA 70139
12/06/18 BUTTNER HAMMOCK & COMPANY, P.A. ACCOUNTING FIRM 500.00$            4237 SALISBURY RD  SUITE 100 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216
12/06/18 YGRENE ENERGY FUND INC ENERGY COMPANY 1,000.00$         2100 S MCDOWELL BLVD.  EXT PETALUMA, CA 94954

295,250.00$    
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